
Pos.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

St.Nr.  

27 

26 

5 

22 

44 

21 

13 

15 

7 

50 

12 

35 

G93 

74 

99 

4 

Name  

Bálint KOVÁCS 

Danny MÄRTZ 

Marc RUBER 

Timo KUGLER 

Justus WEINKE 

Gido NITTKE 

Robert CONRADS 

Ludwig PLINKE 

Udo REICHMANN 

Bernd RUBER 

Toine GIERKINK 

Rainer WAGNER 

Lukas ZIEGLER 

René LOHR 

Klemens HEIM 

Jann BRESSEL 

Nat  

HUN 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

GER 

DEU 

CHE 

GER 

Bewerber  Föder.  

MAMS 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMS 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

KNMV 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMS 

DMSB 

Reifen  

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Motorrad  

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

Runden  

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

Gesamtzeit  

19:24.977 

19:29.974 

19:33.020 

19:33.445 

19:34.633 

19:48.282 

19:48.893 

19:54.650 

20:00.701 

20:08.851 

20:11.736 

20:22.006 

20:44.170 

21:08.150 

21:16.222 

19:27.582 

Diff.  

4.997 

8.043 

8.468 

9.656 

23.305 

23.916 

29.673 

35.724 

43.874 

46.759 

57.029 

1:19.193 

1:43.173 

1:51.245 

1 Runde 

Abstand  

4.997 

3.046 

0.425 

1.188 

13.649 

0.611 

5.757 

6.051 

8.150 

2.885 

10.270 

22.164 

23.980 

8.072 

1 Runde 

Beste Zeit.  

1:44.583 

1:44.897 

1:45.122 

1:45.109 

1:45.567 

1:46.783 

1:46.854 

1:47.219 

1:47.709 

1:47.663 

1:48.926 

1:49.271 

1:50.788 

1:52.523 

1:53.903 

1:54.680 

In Runde  

3 

2 

8 

11 

5 

9 

4 

7 

2 

4 

3 

4 

3 

2 

2 

3 

Punkte  

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

0 

3 

2 

1 

Nach Runden sortiert
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Zeitnahme/timekeeping Falko PFÜTZE D/GER 
Rennleiter/clerk of the course Christian Schneider D/GER 
Sportkommissar/Steward Dennis Broedel D/GER 
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Published time:

DMSB-Reg.-Nr. S-06/19, FIM Europe EMN: 10/539 FIM IMN: 191/83

IDM Assen/NL 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 Cup 

2. Race 

Rennen (11 Runden) started at 15:34:43 

Assen / NL 4,555 km 

08.09.2019 15:35 


